
CROFT ENTERTAINMENT CALENDAR 2024 

Site opens Wednesday 27th March 2024 and closes Sunday 6th Oct 2024 
(All prices for the entertainment events are per person including VAT and are in addition to membership fees and pitch fees) 

 
    MEMBERS’  VISITORS’ 

   PRICE PRICE 

EASTER WEEKEND 
 

Good Fri  

29th March 8.30pm KARAOKE 

Sat 30th March 8.30pm DISCO 

Sun 31st March 7.00pm JJ’s MUSIC BINGO & EASTER RAFFLE 

  (proceeds to Croft’s nominated charity) 

 

APRIL 
 

Sat 6th April 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 13th April 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 20th April 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 27th April 8.30pm DISCO 

 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND 
 

Fri 3rd May 8.30pm KARAOKE & DISCO 

Sat 4th May 8.30pm LINDSAY PEPPER (Male solo)  ......................................  £8.00 £9.00 

Sun 5th May 7.30pm CROFT CHARITY RACE NIGHT    

  (proceeds to Croft’s nominated charity) 

Sat 11th May 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 18th May 8.30pm DISCO 

 

LATE MAY BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND 
 

Fri 24th May 8.30pm KARAOKE & DISCO 

Sat 25th May 8.30pm DIGGING FOR DOLPHINS (4 Piece Band)  ....................  £10.00 £11.00 

Sun 26th May 7.30pm CROFT CHARITY QUIZ NIGHT   

  (proceeds to Croft’s nominated charity) 

 

JUNE 
 

Sat 1st June 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 8th June 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 15th June 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 22nd June 8.30pm DISCO 

 



PARTY IN THE PARK 2024    ........................................................  £45.00 £50.00 
 

Fri 28th June 8.30pm HOWZAT (Male Duo)  
    

  

Sat 29th June 12.00pm THE INFLATIONS (Comedy Double Act)  

 2.30pm JP MORRIS (Male Solo - Motown/Soul)  

 5.00pm  ADRENALINE 2 (Male Duo) 

 7.00pm – 8.30pm  Interval 

 8.30pm  ULTRAFONIX (Male Duo – Rock)  
 

JULY 
 

Sat 6th July 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 13th July 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 20th July 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 27th July 5.00pm CROFT CHRISTMAS PARTY  

  DANNY S  ..........................................................  £8.00 £9.00 
 

AUGUST 
 

Sat 3rd Aug 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 10th Aug 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 17th Aug 8.30pm DISCO 
 

AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND   ...............................................  FULL WEEKEND: £22.50 £25.00 
 

Fri 23rd  Aug 8.30pm KARAOKE/DISCO 
 

BH Sat 24th Aug 8.30pm   HIT NOTION   (Male/Female Duo)  

BH Sun 25th Aug 3.00pm  ESSENTIAL CLASSICS  (5 Piece Band)  

 6.00pm   SPECIAL BREW (SKA & Reggae Band) 
 

Sat 31st Aug 8.30pm DISCO 
 

SEPTEMBER 
 

Sat 7th Sept 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 14th Sept 8.30pm DISCO 

Sat 21st Sept 8.30pm PETER’S RETIREMENT PARTY 

  BORN IN THE 80’s   ...........................................................  FREE FREE 
 

Sat 28th Sept END OF SEASON PARTY WITH LIGHT BUFFET .....................................  £20.00 £22.50 

 7.30pm THE MIDNIGHT CITY BAND 

  (6 Piece Band)  

OCTOBER 
 

Sat 5th Oct 8.30pm DISCO 

Sun 6th Oct  SITE CLOSES 
 

Fri 25th & Sat 26th Oct HALLOWEEN PARTY WEEKEND ....................................... £20.00 £20.00  


